
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

60 
30 
89 
26 

6 
28 
10 
25 

614 
188 

37 
72 
71 
87 

Name 

Stefan Schluter 
Michael Kopecky 
Cory Miller 
Mike Coleman 
Mike Jones 
Colby Lemmons 
David Lee 
Steven Coleman 
William Pollard 
Thomas Searls 
Joanne Lemmons 
Edward Cullen 
Mike Bond 
Trevor Bond 

Class 

EP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

CS 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

EP 

FP 

CS 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1972 Porsche 914-4 
1971 Porsche 914 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 MG Midget 
1965 MG B 
1966 Austin Mini Cooper S 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1972 MG Midget 
1974 Porsche 914 
1967 Datsun 1600 
1963 Morris Mini 
1974 Porsche 914 
1971 MG Midget 
1962 Morris Mini 

Color 

Tangerine 
Yellow/Orange 
Blue 
Black Tulip 
Green 
Blue 
White 
Black Tulip 
Yellow 
"White 
Green 
Red 
Blue 
Black 

Best Tm 

2:20.792 
2:22.960 
2:26.118 
2:27.097 
2:27.652 
2:28.215 
2:29.709 
2:34.584 
2:34.594 
2:39.049 
5:23.570 

In Lap 

2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
1 
3 
2 
3 
3 
1 
0 
0 
0 

City/State 

Boerne TX 
League City TX 
Cheney KS 
Bishop TX 
Flower Mound TX 
Meadows Place TX 
Splendora TX 
new braunfels TX 
Boerne TX 
OKC OK 
Meadows Place TX 
Austin TX 
SOUTHLAKE TX 
SOUTHLAKE TX 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
7 
2 
2 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(60) Stefan Schluter 
1 
2 
3 

 

(30) Michael Kopecky 
1 
2 
3 

 

(89) Cory Miller 
1 
2 
3 

 

(26) Mike Coleman 
1 
2 
3 

 

(6) Mike Jones 
1 
2 
3 

 

(28) Colby Lemmons 
1 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 
2 
3 

 

(25) Steven Coleman 
1 
2 

 

(614) William Pollard 
1 
2 
3 

 

(188) Thomas Searls 
1 
2 
3 

 

(37) Joanne Lemmons 
p1 

 

(72) Edward Cullen 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:20.797 
2:20.792 
2:22.388 

2:26.876 
2:24.717 
2:22.960 

2:40.191 
2:28.129 
2:26.118 

2:37.687 
2:29.015 
2:27.097 

2:36.368 
2:32.410 
2:27.652 

2:28.215 

2:31.714 
2:30.359 
2:29.709 

2:37.720 
2:34.584 

2:42.527 
2:38.389 
2:34.594 

2:43.589 
2:39.678 
2:39.049 

5:23.570 

2:59.276 
2:53.234 
2:52.787 

Diff 

+0.005 

+1.596 

+3.916 
+1.757 

+14.073 
+2.011 

+10.590 
+1.918 

+8.716 
+4.758 

+2.005 
+0.650 

+3.136 

+7.933 
+3.795 

+4.540 
+0.629 

-3:57:55.499 
-3:58:01.541 
-3:58:01.988 

Time of Day 

14:36:57.675 
14:39:18.467 
14:41:40.855 

14:37:08.332 
14:39:33.049 
14:41:56.009 

14:37:38.720 
14:40:06.849 
14:42:32.967 

14:37:29.120 
14:39:58.135 
14:42:25.232 

14:37:27.248 
14:39:59.658 
14:42:27.310 

14:37:05.565 

14:37:19.584 
14:39:49.943 
14:42:19.652 

14:37:34.400 
14:40:08.984 

14:37:32.765 
14:40:11.154 
14:42:45.748 

14:37:38.822 
14:40:18.500 
14:42:57.549 

14:40:11.200 

14:37:52.892 
14:40:46.126 
14:43:38.913 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Stefan Schluter (60) 

2 Colby Lemmons (28) 

3 Michael Kopecky (30) 

4 Joanne Lemmons (37) 

5 David Lee (10) 

6 William Pollard (614) 

7 Mike Jones (6) 

8 Mike Coleman (26) 

9 Edward Cullen (72) 

10 Thomas Searls (188) 

11 Steven Coleman (25) 

12 Cory Miller (89) 

13 Mike Bond (71) 
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